

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal.No.5611/1999

ECONOMIC TRANSPORT ORGANISATION DELHI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S CHARAN SPINNING MILLS (P) LTD.& ANR
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent (s)

Date : 30/11/2000 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M. JAGANNADHA RAO
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH

For Appellant (s) Mr.Jaspal Singh,Sr.Adv.
Mr.Pawan Kumar,Adv.
Mr.Harish Kumar,Adv. for
Mr. M.M. Kashyap,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr.A.B.Rohtagi,Sr.Adv.
No.2: Mr. M.K. Dua,Adv.
Mr.Sunil Kapoor,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.SP2

The papers of this case may be placed before the
Hon'ble the Chief Justice of India for appropriate orders.

.SP1

(S.Sarangi) (D.D.Jindal)
Court Master Court Master

Signed order is placed on the file.

.PA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal.No.5611/1999

ECONOMIC TRANSPORT ORGANISATION DELHI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S CHARAN SPINNING MILLS (P) LTD.& ANR
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent (s)

Date : 30/11/2000 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M. JAGANNADHA RAO
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH

For Appellant (s) Mr.Jaspal Singh,Sr.Adv.
 Mr.Pawan Kumar,Adv.
 Mr.Harish Kumar,Adv. for
 Mr. M.M. Kashyap,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr.A.B.Rohtagi,Sr.Adv.
No.2: Mr. M.K. Dua,Adv.
 Mr.Sunil Kapoor,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.SP2

The papers of this case may be placed before the
Hon'ble the Chief Justice of India for appropriate orders.

.SP1

(S.Sarangi)
Court Master

(D.D.Jindal)
Court Master

Signed order is placed on the file.

.PA