

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5611 OF 1999

ECONOMIC TRANSPORT ORGANISATION DELHI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S CHARAN SPINNING MILLS (P) LTD.& ANR

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 117 of 2007,Civil Appeal NO. 1922 of 2008

SLP(C) NO. 21294 of 2006,SLP(C) NO. 2897 of 2000

Civil Appeal NO. 5470 of 1999

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 20402 of 2001

(With appln. for c/delay and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3633 of 2002,Civil Appeal NO. 4509 of 2006

Civil Appeal NO. 4062 of 2006,Civil Appeal NO. 6689 of 2002

Civil Appeal NO. 7874 of 2002,Civil Appeal NO. 7086 of 2002

Civil Appeal NO. 1711 of 2007,Civil Appeal NO. 1712 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7571 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 29/08/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pawan Kumar Bahl, Adv.

For Mr. M.M. Kashyap,Adv.

Dr. Meera Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. M.M. Kashyap,Adv.

Mr. M.K. Dua,Adv.

Mr. S.L. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Anand Vardhen, Adv.

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

Mr. Chitram Mishra, Adv.

Mr. K.L. Nandwani, Adv.

Mr. Sameer Nandwani, Adv.

For Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

Mr. A.K. Raina, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Bharatiya, Adv.

For Mr. Anil Kumar Jha, Adv.

-2-

Mr. B.K.Satija, Adv.

Mr. Anil Nauriya, Adv.

Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Raju Ramachandran, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Kishore Rawat, Adv.

Mr. M.K. Dua, Adv.

Mr. Dhiraj, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Tyagi, Adv.

Mr. P. Narasimhan, Adv.

Mr. Iftekhhar Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Maheshwari, Adv.

Ms. Shally Bhasin Maheshwari, Adv.

Ms. Anne Mathew, Adv.

Mr. Raj Kumar Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. R.D. Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

Mr. Jay Savla, Adv.

Ms. Meenakshi Ojha, Adv.

Mr. Dinsh Chander Yadav, Adv.

Mr. A.S. Rishi, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Garg, Adv.

CA5470/99

Mr. A.K. Raina, Adv.

For Mr. Anil Kumar Jha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned counsel for the petitioners and respondents shall submit brief argument notes, the number of documents and list of cases proposed to be cited in support of their arguments and also indicate how much time is required for arguments on or before 1st October, 2008.

List these matters on 4th November, 2008 before the Constitution Bench.

(R.K.DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER